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o1
108
32
139
65
77

94
126
121

131
89
86

87
40

6
136
17

106
102

125
140
37
42
133
56

143
129
120

137
34
76

1science Inc

AAAS/Science

Accessible Archives

ACLS Humanities E-Book
ACS Publications

ACSESS - Alliance of Crop,
Soil, & Environmental Science
Societies

Adam Matthew Digital

AIP Publishing

Alexander Street, a ProQuest
Company

Ambrose Video Publishing Inc.
American Dental Association
American Economic
Association

American Physiological Society
American Psychological
Association

American Society for
Microbiology

American Society of Clinical
Oncology (ASCO)

American Society of
Mechanical Engineers (ASME)
Annual Reviews

Apex CoVantage

ARM Education

Artstor

Association for Computing
Machinery

ASTM International

Begell House, Inc. Publishers
Bentham Science Publishers
Better World Books

Bevara Technologies

BioOne

Bloomsbury Digital Resources
BMJ

Brepols Publishers

British Online Archives
Bureau van Dijk, a Moody’s
Analytics company

Business Expert Press
Cambridge University Press
Canadian Science Publishing
Casalini Libri

Choice

The Chronicle of Higher
Education

Clarivate Analytics

CLOCKSS Archive

Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory
Press

Columbia University Press
The Company of Biologists
Credo Reference

Data-Planet

52

50
23
73
14
24
11
62

o7
111
130

58

92

85

58

97

67

20
75
107
91
18
13
44
55
19
54
119
125
112
105
69
60
22
117
109
132

De Gruyter, Inc.

Demco Software

Docuseek?2

Duke University Press

East View Information Services
EBSCO Information Services
Economist Intelligence Unit
Edward Elgar Publishing Inc.
The Electrochemical Society
ELSEVIER

Emerald Publishing
Euromonitor International
Ex Libris, a ProQuest Company
Gale, a Cengage Company
Geological Society of London
GeoScienceWorld

GOBI Library Solutions from
EBSCO

Harrassowitz Booksellers &
Subscription Agents

Hindawi Limited

ICE Publishing

IGI Global

Infobase

Ingenta

Innovative

The Institution of Engineering
and Technology

InteLex Corporation
International Monetary Fund
IOP Publishing

Ithaka S+R

The JAMA Network

JoVE

JSTOR

Kanopy

Karger Publishers

Library Juice Academy

LM Information Delivery
LYRASIS

Mango Languages

Mark Allen Group

Mary Ann Liebert, Inc.
McGraw-Hill Education
MDPI AG

Mergent, Inc.

Midwest Library Service

The MIT Press

Modern Language Association
Momentum Press

Morgan & Claypool Publishers
New Day Films

OCLC

ODILO

OECD

OSA - The Optical Society
Oxford University Press
Paratext

31
128
114

58

38

29
123

1

24

35
101
45
110
15
9]
134
22

72
115
95
127

81

2
68
46

118

48
144
116

103
104
36
71
79
98

96
12

Penn State University Press
Peter Lang Publishing
PolicyMap Inc.

Portico

Prenax Inc.

Project MUSE

ProQuest

Publisher Solutions
International Limited
Publishers Communication
Group

Readex / NewsBank

RedLink

Reference USA

Reprints Desk, Inc.
Rittenhouse Book Distributors
Rockefeller University Press
Rowman & Littlefield

Royal Society of London
Publishing

S&P Global Market Intelligence
SAE International

SAGE Publishing

The Seismological Society of
America

SimplyAnalytics

SirsiDynix

Skillsoft Books

Society of Exploration
Geophysicists

SPIE Digital Library
Springer Nature
Springshare

ST Imaging

Statista Inc.

Swank Digital Campus
Taylor & Francis Group
Taylor & Francis Group
Taylor & Francis Group
Teton Data Systems (STAT!Ref)
Thieme Publishers
University of Chicago Press
University of Toronto Press
Journals

University of Virginia Press
University of Wisconsin Press
Wall Street Journal
Westchester Publishing
Services

Wiley

Wiley

William S. Hein & Co., Inc.
Wolters Kluwer

World Politics Review

World Scientific Publishing
Company

WT Cox Information Services
Yewno
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18

19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Prefunction Room
Publisher Solutions International Limited
SirsiDynix
Library Juice Academy
University of Toronto Press Journals
Rockefeller University Press
American Society for Microbiology
Association for Computing Machinery
Data-Planet
GOBI Library Solutions from EBSCO
EBSCO Information Services
Innovative
Yewno
McGraw-Hill Education
Infobase
Rittenhouse Book Distributors
Economist Intelligence Unit
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
(ASME)
Mary Ann Liebert, Inc.

Grand Ballroom
Midwest Library Service
LM Information Delivery
Geological Society of London and BioOne
Royal Society of London Publishing
and OECD
ARM Education and ICE Publishing
Ingenta and Publishers Communication
Group
University of Chicago Press
Taylor & Francis Group
Taylor & Francis Group
Taylor & Francis Group
Project MUSE
British Online Archives
Penn State University Press
Accessible Archives
Swank Digital Campus

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52

53
04
00
06
07
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

The Company of Biologists

Readex / NewsBank

William S. Hein & Co., Inc.
Canadian Science Publishing
Prenax Inc.

Emerald Publishing

American Psychological Association
Springshare

Casalini Libri

Bevara Technologies

MDPI AG

Reference USA

Society of Exploration Geophysicists
ST Imaging

University of Wisconsin Press

East View Information Services
Hindawi Limited

1science Inc

Harrassowitz Booksellers & Subscription

Agents

Duke University Press

The MIT Press

Mergent, Inc.

The Chronicle of Higher Education
InteLex Corporation

JSTOR, Portico, and Ithaka S+R
Artstor

ODILO

Brepols Publishers

The Institution of Engineering and
Technology

Statista Inc.

Edward Elgar Publishing Inc.

ACS Publications

Thieme Publishers

Karger Publishers

Skillsoft Books

OCLGC

ASTM International



Vendor Showease Exhibitor List by Table Number

71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Wolters Kluwer

S&P Global Market Intelligence
IGI Global

ELSEVIER

LYRASIS

Credo Reference

AGSESS - Alliance of Crop, Soil, &
Environmental Science Societies
Bureau van Dijk, a Moody's Analytics
company

World Politics Review
Euromonitor International
SimplyAnalytics

Docuseek?2

SPIE Digital Library
GeoScienceWorld

JOVE

American Economic Association
American Physiological Society
De Gruyter, Inc.

American Dental Association
Begell House, Inc. Publishers
Mark Allen Group

The JAMA Network

Gale, a Cengage Company
Adam Matthew Digital

SAGE Publishing

WT Cox Information Services
Kanopy

World Scientific Publishing Company
Demco Software

Teton Data Systems (STAT!Ref)
RedLink

Apex CoVantage

Wiley

Wiley

New Day Films

Annual Reviews

Mango Languages

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

AAAS/Science

Oxford University Press

Reprints Desk, Inc.

International Monetary Fund

Morgan & Claypool Publishers
Springer Nature

PolicyMap Inc.

SAE International

Westchester Publishing Services
OSA - The Optical Society

University of Virginia Press

Modern Language Association

Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory Press
Alexander Street, a ProQuest Company
Ex Libris, a ProQuest Company
ProQuest

Better World Books

Business Expert Press and
Momentum Press

AIP Publishing

The Seismological Society of America
Peter Lang Publishing

CLOCKSS Archive

IOP Publishing

Ambrose Video Publishing Inc.
Paratext

Choice

Rowman & Littlefield

The Electrochemical Society
American Society of Clinical Oncology
(ASCO)

Columbia University Press

Bentham Science Publishers

ACLS Humanities E-Book

Cambridge University Press
Bloomsbury Digital Resources

BMJ

Clarivate Analytics

Wall Street Journal



